%
Actual Estimate

-7.12% -17.00%

-1.91% -1.91%
-10.00% -10.00%
5.30% 5.30%
1.70% 1.70%
8.97% 8.97%
4.71% 4.71%
4.87% 4.87%
3.68% 3.68%
4.37% 4.37%
3.03% 3.03%
2.00% 2.00%
0.24% 0.24%
6.67% 6.67%
4.92% 4.92%
9.59% 9.59%
5.00% 5.00%
-9.00% -9.00%
12.00% 12.00%
7.00% 7.00%
9.00% 9.00%
6.00% 6.00%
9.00% 9.00%
15.00% 15.00%
22.50% 22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 1/5/2026

A WON -

0 N o O,

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DATE

12/27/25
12/29/25
12/31/25
01/03/26

01/05/26
01/07/26
01/10/26
01/12/26
01/14/26
01/17/26
01/19/26
01/21/26
01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26
01/31/26
02/02/26
02/04/26
02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate Is(;u/z:/zs

PB SALES

$28,599,644
$17,816,328
$25,855,206
$26,563,552

$17,476,036
$23,269,685

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$21,114,619 $20,000,000 $9,200,000 2171 4.8% 4.8%
$34,268,103 $33,000,000 $15,200,000 2171 3.0% 7.6%
$53,356,551 $45,000,000 $20,700,000 2171 4.3% 11.6%
$74,446,812 $64,000,000 $28,900,000 2.215 4.4% 15.6%
$87,610,556 $86,000,000 $38,800,000 2.215 2.9% 18.0%
$105,138,341 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.215 39% 21.2%
2.215 4.7%  24.9%

2.215 3.0% 27.2%

2.215 4.2%  30.3%

2.215 49%  33.7%

2.215 31%  35.8%

2.215 44%  38.6%

2.215 51%  41.7%

2.215 32%  43.6%

2.215 45%  46.1%

2.215 51%  48.9%

2.215 3.4%  50.6%

2.215 47%  53.0%

2.215 56%  55.6%

2.215 3.6% 57.2%

2.215 4.3%  59.0%

2.215 6.2% 61.6%

2.215 3.9% 63.1%

2.215 47%  64.8%

2.215 6.6% 67.1%

2.215 42%  68.5%

2.215 53% 70.2%

2.215 8.0% 72.6%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

SubJ_FCt to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followinﬁnan election for the annuity.
grz) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robab|l|t¥ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
umn.

COVERAGE co

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment

8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

1,580,401
1,659,421
1,742,392
1,829,511
1,920,987
2,017,036
2,117,888

2,223,782
2,334,972
2,451,720
2,574,306
2,703,021
2,838,173
2,980,081
3,129,085
3,285,540
3,449,816
3,622,307
3,803,423
3,993,594
4,193,274
4,402,937
4,623,084
4,854,238
5,096,950
5,351,798
5,619,388
5,900,357
6,195,375
6,505,144

105,000,000



