



## Grand Prize Estimate

Issued  
01/05/26

### Saturday Start

### Graduated Payments

Actual	Estimate	%	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVERAGE		1st Payment	1,580,401	
										DRAW /	CUMUL			
			1	12/27/25	Sat	\$28,599,644	\$21,114,619	\$20,000,000	\$9,200,000	2.171	4.8%	4.8%	4th Payment	1,829,511
			2	12/29/25	Mon	\$17,816,328	\$34,268,103	\$33,000,000	\$15,200,000	2.171	3.0%	7.6%	5th Payment	1,920,987
			3	12/31/25	Wed	\$25,855,206	\$53,356,551	\$45,000,000	\$20,700,000	2.171	4.3%	11.6%	6th Payment	2,017,036
-7.12%	-17.00%	4	01/03/26	Sat	\$26,563,552	\$74,446,812	\$64,000,000	\$28,900,000	2.215	4.4%	15.6%	7th Payment	2,117,888	
-1.91%	-1.91%	5	01/05/26	Mon	\$17,476,036	\$87,610,556	\$86,000,000	\$38,800,000	2.215	2.9%	18.0%	8th Payment	2,223,782	
-10.00%	-10.00%	6	01/07/26	Wed	\$23,269,685	\$105,138,341	\$105,000,000	\$47,400,000	2.215	3.9%	21.2%	9th Payment	2,334,972	
5.30%	5.30%	7	01/10/26	Sat					2.215	4.7%	24.9%	10th Payment	2,451,720	
1.70%	1.70%	8	01/12/26	Mon					2.215	3.0%	27.2%	11th Payment	2,574,306	
8.97%	8.97%	9	01/14/26	Wed					2.215	4.2%	30.3%	12th Payment	2,703,021	
4.71%	4.71%	10	01/17/26	Sat					2.215	4.9%	33.7%	13th Payment	2,838,173	
4.87%	4.87%	11	01/19/26	Mon					2.215	3.1%	35.8%	14th Payment	2,980,081	
3.68%	3.68%	12	01/21/26	Wed					2.215	4.4%	38.6%	15th Payment	3,129,085	
4.37%	4.37%	13	01/24/26	Sat					2.215	5.1%	41.7%	16th Payment	3,285,540	
3.03%	3.03%	14	01/26/26	Mon					2.215	3.2%	43.6%	17th Payment	3,449,816	
2.00%	2.00%	15	01/28/26	Wed					2.215	4.5%	46.1%	18th Payment	3,622,307	
0.24%	0.24%	16	01/31/26	Sat					2.215	5.1%	48.9%	19th Payment	3,803,423	
6.67%	6.67%	17	02/02/26	Mon					2.215	3.4%	50.6%	20th Payment	3,993,594	
4.92%	4.92%	18	02/04/26	Wed					2.215	4.7%	53.0%	21st Payment	4,193,274	
9.59%	9.59%	19	02/07/26	Sat					2.215	5.6%	55.6%	22nd Payment	4,402,937	
5.00%	5.00%	20	02/09/26	Mon					2.215	3.6%	57.2%	23rd Payment	4,623,084	
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	02/11/26	Wed					2.215	4.3%	59.0%	24th Payment	4,854,238	
12.00%	12.00%	22	02/14/26	Sat					2.215	6.2%	61.6%	25th Payment	5,096,950	
7.00%	7.00%	23	02/16/26	Mon					2.215	3.9%	63.1%	26th Payment	5,351,798	
9.00%	9.00%	24	02/18/26	Wed					2.215	4.7%	64.8%	27th Payment	5,619,388	
6.00%	6.00%	25	02/21/26	Sat					2.215	6.6%	67.1%	28th Payment	5,900,357	
9.00%	9.00%	26	02/23/26	Mon					2.215	4.2%	68.5%	29th Payment	6,195,375	
15.00%	15.00%	27	02/25/26	Wed					2.215	5.3%	70.2%	30th Payment	6,505,144	
22.50%	22.50%	28	02/28/26	Sat					2.215	8.0%	72.6%	Total	105,000,000	

#### NOTES:

- (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
- (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

**IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to**  
**\$20,000,000**      **Cash Value**      **\$9,000,000**

#### NOTES:

- (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
- (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.